
 

 

School Terms and Holidays Dates for 2023-2024 

 

Autumn Term 2023 

 

INSET days:  Monday and Tuesday, 4th and 5th September 2023 (school closed to pupils) 

 

First day of term: Wednesday 6th September 2023 (pupils return) 

 

INSET day:  Friday 29th September 2023 (school closed to pupils) 

  

Half Term:  Monday 23rd October – Tuesday 31st October 2023 

(all pupils and staff return on Wednesday 1st November 2023) 

 

Last day of term: Wednesday 20th December 2023 – pupils finish early - 1.30pm (GC)  

         - 1.45pm (SRR/R/D) 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 

Spring Term 2024 

 

First day of term: Monday 8th January 2024 

  

Half term:  Monday 12th February - Friday 16th February 2024 

 

Last day of term: Thursday 28th March 2024 – pupils finish early - 1.30pm (GC)  

                        - 1.45pm (SRR/R/D) 

____________________________________________________________________________ 

Summer Term 2024 

 

First day of term: Monday 15th April 2024 

 

Bank Holiday: Monday 6th May 2024 (school closed) 

  

INSET Day:  Friday 24th May 2024 (school closed to pupils)  

 

Half term:  Monday 27th May - Friday 31st May 2024 

  

Last day of term: Wednesday 24th July – pupils finish early - 1.30pm (GC)  

                                                                                                         - 1.45pm (SRR/R/D)  

 

 

Please note: Strathmore is having 2 x twilight training for staff after school in the Autumn Term and 

taking the 5th INSET DAY on Thursday 21st December 2023. 


